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Austrian Society for Analytical Chemistry
Universitat Wien
Institut fur Analytische Chemie
1090 Wien
E-mail: Wolfgang.Lindner@univie.ac.at
Homepage: www.asac.at
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Nikola Segudovié
Croatian Society of Chemical Engineers
INA d.d.
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10000 Zagreb
E-mail: nikola.segudovic@ina.hr

Czech Republic

Vaclav Kasicka
Chromatography and Electrophoresis Group
of the Czech Chemical Society
Institute of Organic Chemistry and Biochemistry
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E-mail: kasicka@uochb.cas.cz
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Separation Sciences Foundation of Denmark
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E-mail: shh@dfuni.dk

France
Marie-Claire Hennion
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Association francophone des sciences séparatives
75231 Paris
E-mail: marie-claire.hennion@espci.fr

Germany
Christian Huber
German Chemical Society,
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Saarland University, 66041 Saarbriicken
E-mail: c.huber@mx.uni-saarland.de

Hungary
President Sz. Nyiredy
Hungarian Society for Separation Science
Research Institute for Medicinal Plants
2011 Budakalasz
E-mail: Rimp@axelero.hu

Italy

Francesco Dondi
Italian Society for Separation Science
Dipartimento Di Chimica
44100 Ferrara
E-mail: F.Dondi@unife.it
Homepage: scienzeanalitiche.ciam.unibo.it/itsss

Norway
Tyge Greibrokk
Norwegian Chromatographic Group
of the Norwegian Chemical Society
Department of Chemistry
University of Oslo, 0315 Oslo
E-mail: tyge.greibrokk@kjemi.uio.no

Poland

Boguslaw Buszewski
Polish Chemical Society,
Committee on Analytical Chemistry
Department of Environ. Chemistry and Ecoanalytics
Faculty of Chemistry
Nicolas Copernicus University, 87 100 Torun
E-mail: bbusz@chem.uni.torun.ol
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Slovenia
Lucija Zupanc¢i¢-Kralj
Slovenian Chemical Society
Faculty of Chemistry and
Chemical Technology
University of Ljubljana, 1000 Ljubljana
E-mail: Lucija.Zupancic@Uni-Lj.si

Spain
Jose Carlos Diez-Masa
Spanish Society for Chromatography
and Associated Techniques
Institute of Organic Chemistry, 28006 Madrid
E-mail: diez-masa@iqog.csic.es

Ukraine
Modest Gertsyuk
Ukranian Chromatographic Society
Institute of Ecohygiene and Toxicology, Kyiv 03680
E-mail: gmm@medved.kiev.ua

United Kingdom
Christopher D Bevan
Computational, Analytical and
Structural Sciences Department
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E-mail: chris.d.bevan@gsk.com
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Europe will thrive when its human capital and its scientific
innovative potential is utilised to its best advantage.

This is the general mission of EuSSS, a non-profit
organisation whose target is to advance Separation Science
and its recognition in academia, industry and general public.

Individual scientists are encouraged to participate in the pro-
motion of the Society and to come up with suggestions of
topics which advance our common goal.

Steering Committee

Hartmut Frank, Bayreuth, Germany
Marie-Claire Hennion, Paris, France
Francesco Dondi, Ferrara, Italy
Giinther Bonn, Innsbruck, Austria



